
Economy Name Member 

Acronym

Authorised Representative Email address

Albania Drejtoria e Përgjithshme 

e Akreditimit

DPA Mrs. Pranvera Fagu Pranvera.fagu@dpa.gov.al

Algeria Algerian Accreditation 

Body

ALGERAC Mrs. Wafa Boulsnane dg@algerac.dz

Argentina Organismo Argentino 

de Acreditación

OAA Mrs. Maria Paola Marsico paolamarsico@oaa.org.ar

Australia National Association of 

Testing Authorities, 

Australia

NATA Ms. Jennifer Evans Jennifer.Evans@nata.com.au 

Australia & 

New Zealand

Joint Accreditation 

System of Australia and 

New Zealand

JASANZ Ms. Sarah Valentine sarah.valentine@jasanz.org

Austria Akkreditierung Austria AA Mr. Norman Brunner norman.brunner@wirtschaftsminist

erium.at

Azerbaijan Azerbaijan Accreditation 

Centre

AzAK Mr. Emin Zeynalov Emin.zeynalov@accreditation.gov.

az

Bangladesh Bangladesh 

Accreditation Board

BAB Mr. Islam Mohd Aminul dg@bab.gov.bd

Belgium Belgian Accreditation 

Body

BELAC Mrs. Maureen Logghe Maureen.logghe@economie.fgov.b

e

Bolivia Dirección Técnica de 

Acreditació del Instituto 

Boliviano de 

Acreditación

DTA-

IBMETRO

Ing. Germán Andrés Moreno 

Vincenti 

gmoreno@ibmetro.gob.bo

Bosnia and 

Herzegovina

Institute for 

Accreditation of Bosnia 

and Herzegovina

BATA Dr. sc. Drazan Primorac drazan.primorac@bata.gov.ba
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Botswana
Angola

Comoros

Democratic 

Republic of 

Congo

Lesotho

Madagascar

Malawi

Mozambique

Namibia

Seychelles

Swaziland

Tanzania

Zambia

Zimbabwe

Southern African 

Development 

Community 

Accreditation Service

SADCAS Ms. Eve Christine Gadzikwa ecgadzikwa@sadcas.org

Brazil Coordenação Geral de 

Acreditação General 

Coordination for 

Accreditation

CGCRE Ms. Andrea Melo amelo@inmetro.gov.br

Bulgaria Executive Agency 

Bulgarian Accreditation 

Service

EA-BAS Ms. Irena Borislavova i.borislavova@nab-bas.bg

Cambodia Cambodian 

Accreditation National 

Council- General 

Department of 

Accreditation of 

Cambodia

CANC-GDAC H.E Seng Kong Chhrien chhrien@gmail.com

Canada Accreditation Canada 

Diagnostics

AC 

Diagnostics

Mr. Mayank Khanna mayank.khanna@acdiagnostics.ca

Canada Committee on 

Accreditation for 

Evaluation of Quality

CAEQ Mr. Vincent Vilela vincent.vilela@cartv.gouv.qc.ca
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Canada Canadian Association 

for Laboratory 

Accreditation Inc.

CALA Mr. Kevin McKinley kmckinley@cala.ca

Canada Standards Council of 

Canada

SCC Mr. Elias Rafoul elias.rafoul@scc.ca

Chile Instituto Nacional de 

Normalización

INN Mr. Eduardo Ceballos eduardo.ceballos@inn.cl

China China National 

Accreditation Service 

for Conformity 

Assessment

CNAS Chaohua Zhang info@cnas.org.cn

China, Hong 

Kong

Hong Kong 

Accreditation Service

HKAS Dr. Chun Wah Ho cwho@itc.gov.hk

Chinese 

Taipei

Taiwan Accreditation 

Foundation

TAF Mr. Brian C.S. Shu brianshu@taftw.org.tw

Colombia Organismo Nacional de 

Acreditación de 

Colombia

ONAC Dr. Edwin Arvey Cristancho 

Pinilla

edwin.cristancho@onac.org.co

Costa Rica Ente Costarricense de 

Acreditación

ECA Mr. José Humberto Mora 

Murillo 

direcciontecnica@eca.or.cr

Cote d'Ivoire
Benin

Burkina Faso

Guinea Bissau

Mali

Niger

Senegal

Togo

Système Ouest Africain d'AccréditationSOAC WAAS Mr. Marcel Eric Tagnon 

Gbaguidi

dg@soacwaas.org

Croatia Croatian Accreditation AgencyHAA Mr. Sc. Mirela Zečević mirela.zecevic@akreditacija.hr

Cyprus Cyprus Accreditation 

Body - Cyprus 

Organization for the 

Promotion of Quality

CYS-CYSAB Dr. Stephanie Cleridou scleridou@cys.meci.gov.cy

mailto:kmckinley@cala.ca
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Czech 

Republic

Czech Accreditation 

Institute

CAI Mr. Jiri Ruzicka ruzickaj@cai.cz

Denmark Danish Accreditation 

Fund

DANAK Mr. Jesper Høy jh@danak.dk

Dominican 

Republic

Organismo Dominicano 

de Acreditación

ODAC Mr. Ángel David Taveras Difo angeltaveras@odac.gob.do

Ecuador Servicio de Acreditación 

Ecuatoriano

SAE Dr. Carlos Martín Echeverría 

Cueva

cecheverria@acreditacion.gob.ec

Egypt Egyptian Accreditation 

Council

EGAC Eng. Mohamed Hassan Abdel mhassn34@yahoo.com

El Salvador Organismo Salvadoreño 

de Acreditación

OSA Mrs. Alejandra Avelar de 

Vaquero

aavelar@osa.gob.sv

Estonia Non-Profit Association 

Estonian Centre for 

Standardisation and 

Accreditation

EAK Mrs. Eire Endrekson eire@eak.ee

Ethiopia Ethiopian Accreditation 

Service

EAS Mr. Bonsa Bayissa Negera bonsaphys@yahoo.com

Finland Finnish Accreditation 

Service

FINAS Mrs. Katriina Luoma katriina.luoma@finas.fi

France Comite Francais 

dÁccreditation

COFRAC Mr. Dominique Gombert dominique.gombert@cofrac.fr

Georgia Georgian Accreditation 

Center - The Unified 

National Body of 

Accreditation

GAC 

(Georgia)

Mr. Giorgi Chitadze g.chitadze@gac.gov.ge

Greece Hellenic Accreditation 

System

ESYD Dr. Anastasios Thomaidis 

(Chairman)

chairman@esyd.gr

Guatemala Oficina Guatemalteca 

de Acreditaciôn

OGA Mr. Carlos Alejandro Archila 

Azurdia

carchila@oga.org.gt

Hungary National Accreditation 

Authority

NAH Mr. Csaba Bodroghelyi csaba.bodroghelyi@nah.gov.hu
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Iceland Icelandic Service for 

Accreditation

ISAC Ms. Solveig Ingolfsdottir Solveig.ingolfsdottir@faggilding.is

India Federation for 

Development of 

Accreditation Services

FDAS Mr. Devi Saran Tewari director@fdasindia.org

India International Quality and 

Accreditation Services 

Pvt. Ltd

IQAS Mr. Ratan Singh Rana ratan.rana@iqas.co.in

India National Accreditation 

Board for Certification 

Bodies

NABCB Mr. Natarajan Venkateswaran ceo.nabcb@qcin.org

India National Accreditation 

Board for Testing and 

Calibration Laboratories

NABL Ms. Anita Rani

anita@nabl.qcin.org

India Quality and 

Accreditation Institute, 

Centre for International 

Accreditation

QAI CIA Dr. Bhupendra Kumar Rana bkrana@qai.org.in

Indonesia Komite Akreditasi 

Nasional

KAN Dr. Wahyu Purbowasito wahyupurbowasito@bsn.go.id

Iran Iranian Association of 

Clinical Laboratory 

Doctors

IACLD Mrs. Shadi Edris shadi.edris@iacld.ir

Iran National Accreditation 

Center of Iran

NACI Mr. Mehdi Alipour m_ap20@yahoo.com

Ireland Irish National 

Accreditation Body

INAB Ms. Rosemary Hayden Rosemary.Hayden@inab.ie

Israel Israel Laboratory 

Accreditation Authority

ISRAC Ms. Etty Feller ettyf@israc.gov.il

Italy Ente Italiano di 

Accredidamento 

ACCREDIA Mr. Emanuele Riva e.riva@accredia.it

Jamaica Jamaica National 

Agency for 

Accreditation

JANAAC Dr. Yvette Castell yvette.castell@janaac.gov.jm
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Japan International 

Accreditation Japan

IAJapan Mr. Kotaro Yoshida yoshida-kotaro@nite.go.jp

Japan ISMS Accreditation 

Center

ISMS-AC Mr. Toru Yamauchi directors@isms.jp

Japan Japan Accreditation 

Board

JAB Mr. Yuzuru Moriuchi director@jab.or.jp

Japan Japan Accreditation 

Service for agriculture, 

forestry and fisheries

JASaff Mr. Yuichi Matsuta jasaff827@famic.go.jp

Japan Voluntary EMC 

Laboratory Accreditation 

Center Inc.

VLAC Mr. Shinji Mine mine@vlac.co.jp

Jordan Jordan Accreditation & 

Standardization 

Systems - Accreditation 

Unit

JAS-AU Eng. Lana Marashdeh lana.marashdeh@jsmo.gov.jo

Kazakhstan National Centre of 

Accreditation

NCA Mr. Iskander Hamitov ic.nca2022@gmail.com

Kenya Kenya Accreditation 

Service

KENAS Dr. Walter Ongeti ongetiw@kenas.go.ke

Korea Korea Accreditation 

Board

KAB Mr. Min Yung Jun kinfo@kab.or.kr 

Korea National Institute of 

Environmental 

Research

NIER Dr. Jae-Hyun Lim dr4earth@korea.kr

Kyrgyz 

Republic

Kуrgуz Сепtrе of 

Accгeditation uпdеr the 

Ministry of Есопоmу оп 

Соmmеrсе of the 

Kyrgyz Republic

KCA Mrs. Ainura Ahmedzhanova a.ahmedzhanova@kca.gov.kg

Latvia Latvian National 

Accreditation Bureau

LATAK Mrs. Gundega Jaunberzina-

Beitika

Gundega.Jaunberzina-

Beitika@latak.gov.lv
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Lithuania Lithuanian National 

Accreditation Bureau

LA Mrs. Dalia Balezente dalia.balezente@nab.lt

Luxembourg Office Luxembourgeois 

d'Accreditation et de 

Surveillance

OLAS Jean-Marie Reiff Jean-marie.reiff@ilnas.etat.lu

Malaysia Department of 

Standards Malaysia

DSM Mr. Wan Rukiman Bin Wat 

Mamat

wr@jsm.gov.my

Mauritius Mauritius Accreditation 

Service

MAURITAS Mr. Robin Gopee rngopee@govmu.org

Mexico Entidad Mexicana de 

Acreditación

EMA Ms. Martha Cristina Mejia 

Luna

martha.mejia@ema.org.mx

Moldova The National 

Accreditation Centre of 

the Republic of Moldova

MOLDAC Mr. Iurie Friptuleac iurie.friptuleac@moldac.gov.md

Mongolia Mongolian National 

Authority for 

Accreditation

MNAS Mr. Nyam-Erdene Ser-Od mnas@mnas.gov.mn

Netherlands Raad voor Accreditatie RvA Mr. R.D. Nieuweboer ea-ilac-iaf@rva.nl

New Zealand International 

Accreditation New 

Zealand

IANZ Ms. Anne Hofstra ahofstra@ianz.govt.nz

Nicaragua Oficina Nacional de 

Acreditación

ONA Mr. Walter Alberto Orozco 

Montiel

worozco@mific.gob.ni

Nigeria Nigeria National 

Accreditation System

NiNAS Mr. Celestine Okanya c.okanya@ninas.ng

Norway Norsk akkreditering NA Mrs. Inger Cecilie Laake icl@akkreditert.no

Pakistan Pakistan National 

Accreditation Body

PNAC Mr. Ateeq-Ur-Rehman 

Memon

dg@pnac.gov.pk

Panama Consejo Nacional de 

Acreditación

CNA Mrs. Aida Santana asantana@mici.gob.pa

Paraguay Organismo Nacional de 

Acreditación

ONA Mrs. Maria Yrene Caballero 

Moreno

ycaballero@conacyt.gov.py
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Peru National Institute of 

Quality - Accreditation 

Directorate

INACAL-DA Ms. Lidia Patricia Aguilar 

Rodriguez

paguilar@inacal.gob.pe

Philippines Philippine Accreditation 

Bureau 

PAB Mr. James Empeño JamesEmpeno@dti.gov.ph

Poland Polish Centre for 

Accreditation

PCA Mrs. Lucyna Olborska l.olborska@pca.gov.pl

Portugal Portuguese 

Accreditation Institute

IPAC Mr. Leopoldo Cortez cd@ipac.pt

Republic of 

North 

Macedonia

Institute for 

Accreditation of the 

Republic of North 

Macedonia

IARNM Mr. Niko Berberu niko.berberu@iarm.gov.mk

Romania Romanian Accreditation 

Association 

RENAR Mr. Fanel Iacobescu Fanel.iacobescu@renar.ro

Russian 

Federation

Association of Analytical 

Centers “Analitica”

AAC Analitica Dr. Olga Eroshina eroshina@aac-analitica.ru

Russian 

Federation

Federal Service for 

Accreditation

RusAccreditati

on

Mr. Dmitry Volvach rusaccreditation.team@gmail.com

Saudi Arabia Saudi Accreditation 

Center

SAAC Mr. Abdulrahman Alaskar a.askar@saac.gov.sa

Saudi Arabia
Bahrain

Kuwait

Oman

Qatar

Saudi Arabia

United Arab 

Emirates

Yemen

GCC Accreditation 

Center

GAC (GCC) Eng. Brahim Houla Brahim@gac.org.sa

Serbia Accreditation Body of 

Serbia

ATS Mr. Dragan Pušara dragan.pusara@ats.rs

Singapore Singapore Accreditation 

Council

SAC Mr. Yee Teck Tan Tan_Yee_Teck@enterprisesg.gov.

sg

mailto:paguilar@inacal.gob.pe
mailto:JamesEmpeno@dti.gov.ph
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Slovakia Slovak National 

Accreditation Service

SNAS Mr. Stefan Kral stefan.kral@snas.sk

Slovenia Slovenian Accreditation SA Dr. Boštjan Godec bostjan.godec@slo-akreditacija.si

South Africa South African National 

Accreditation System

SANAS Mr. Mpho Phaloane mphop@sanas.co.za

South Korea Korea Laboratory 

Accreditation Scheme

KOLAS Mr. Eungkil Jeon kolas1@korea.kr

Spain Entidad Nacional de 

Acreditacion

ENAC Mrs. Beatriz Rivera brivera@enac.es

Sri Lanka Sri Lanka Accreditation 

Board

SLAB Mrs. Chanditha Ediriweera chanditha@slab.lk

Sweden Swedish Board for 

Accreditation and 

Conformity Assessment

SWEDAC Ms. Kristina Hallman kristina.hallman@swedac.se

Switzerland Swiss Accreditation 

Service

SAS Mr. Stephan Gehrke stephan.gehrke@sas.ch

Thailand National Bureau of 

Agricultural Commodity 

and Food Standards

ACFS Mrs. Maneeporn Sungkarom osa.acfs@acfs.go.th

Thailand Bureau of Laboratory 

Accreditation, 

Department of Science 

Service, Ministry of 

Higher Education, 

Science, Research and 

Innovation

BLA-DSS Mrs. Chantarat Vorasapavit chantarat@dss.go.th

Thailand The Bureau of 

Laboratory Quality 

Standards, Department 

of Medical Sciences, 

Ministry of Public 

Health, Thailand

BLQS Mr. Surasak Muenphon surasak.m@dmsc.mail.go.th

mailto:stefan.kral@snas.sk
mailto:stefan.kral@snas.sk
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Thailand Office of National 

Standardization Council 

of Thailand - Thai 

Industrial Standards 

Institute

ONSC Mr. Weerasak Phengiong nscthailand@tisi.mail.go.th

Tunisia Tunisian Accreditation 

Council

TUNAC Yassine Ben Wali Yassine.wali@tunac.tn

Turkiye Turkish Accreditation 

Agency

TURKAK Mrs. G. Banu Muderrisoglu turkak@turkak.org.tr

Ukraine National Accreditation 

Agency of Ukraine

NAAU Mr. Sergii Kostiuk office@naau.org.ua 

United Arab 

Emirates

Emirates International 

Accreditation Centre

EIAC Ms. Amina Ahmed 

Mohammed

amina.ahmed@eiac.gov.ae

United 

Kingdom

United Kingdom 

Accreditation Service

UKAS Mr. Rob Bettinson Rob.Bettinson@ukas.com

United States 

of America

ANSI National 

Accreditation Board

ANAB Ms. Lori Gillespie lgillespie@anab.org

United States 

of America

American Association 

for Laboratory 

Accreditation

A2LA Mr. Trace McInturff tmcinturff@A2LA.org

United States 

of America

AIHA Laboratory 

Accreditation Programs, 

LLS

AIHA LAP 

LLC

Mrs. Olena Bulgakova OBulgakova@aiha.org

United States 

of America

International 

Accreditation Service, 

Inc

IAS Mr. Karthik Easwar keaswar@iasonline.org 

United States 

of America

IOAS Inc. IOAS Ms. Teresa Barnett barnett@ioas.org

United States 

of America

NAC National 

Accreditation Center 

LLC

NAC Mr. Salih Ayvaz ayvaz@nac-us.org

mailto:nscthailand@tisi.mail.go.th
mailto:Yassine.wali@tunac.tn
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United States 

of America

National Voluntary 

Laboratory Accreditation 

Program

NVLAP Mr. Robert Knake robert.knake@nist.gov

United States 

of America

Perry Johnson 

Laboratory 

Accreditation, Inc. 

PJLA Ms. Tracy Szerszen tszerszen@pjlabs.com

United States 

of America

United Accreditation 

Foundation

UAF Mr. Parveen Sadana parveen@uafaccreditation.org

Uruguay Organismo Uruguayo 

de Acreditación

OUA Ing. Liliane Somma acreditacion.uruguay@gmail.com

Uzbekistan Uzbek Center for 

Accreditation

O'ZAKK Ms. Shahnoza Yuldashova sh.yuldashova@akkred.uz

Vietnam Accreditation Office for 

Standards Conformity 

Assessment Capacity

AOSC Thi Trang Nhung Nguyen trangnhung@aosc.vn

Vietnam National Accreditation 

Bureau

BoA Dr. Thu Thu Ha Tran thuha@boa.gov.vn

Vietnam Vietnam Institute of 
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